CONFIDENTIAL RECORD SHEET
REGISTRATION,QBSCRIPTION AND STATISTICAL SERVQ APPENDIX A
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SCCIAL SECURITY

FULL NAME g‘:"({g(’/ L \5/7&/6‘45/7 NUMBER
(NS™ initials if vou can possibly get full name)

7 P /L / Ay
crte\s/ St o, Ll STATE — z1? copE & 0 , /
DATE OF BIRTH / 94/'5/ (This is important and should be exact)
APPROXIMATE AGE o (To be used ONLY when date of birth is not known)
RET.IGION NATIONALITY // S.

OCCUPATION ABLPoL AL E /é—‘,dme,w,q,«/

EDUCATION

WEIGHT /TS HEIGHT &5 7 RACE (#u< .
o

COLOR OF HAIR Seioy COLOR OF EYES .

OUTSTANDING CHARACTERISTICS OR INTERESTS

MARRIED OR SINGLE A4 LRQ,Fv . CHILDREN

(Number, ages, and names, if possible)
NAME OF spousz___-

SCOUTING CONNECTIONS:

UNIT # CITY STATE POSITION ) DATE REGISTERED DATE RESIGNED
Se/sF Coys e Loes e 54 4 -

Tow 0C92C3

SPECTAL RECOGNITION 7

SUSPENDED OR DENIED REGISTRATION FOR FOLLOWING REASONS:

JAvas/on and rape

SPECIFY THE PACTS WHICH LEAD YOU TC RECOMMEND DENIAL OF REGISTRATION AND LIST ATTACHED
SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS (STATE ONLY XNOWN FACTS, NOT RUMOR, CONJECTURE CR SPECULATION):
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~zADY FOR FILE

0CT 191339

A. G?-;': ", ’-'3

October 19, 1989

Mr. George W. Stone
Scout Executive
8lackhawk Area Council, Ng. 660

PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL SUBJECT: GARY L. SHADODEN

Qear George:

Thank you for the detailed information sent concerning the abave Scouter.
This case has been reviewed with cur attorney and is now on our permanent

Confidential File.

Sincerely,

pPaul Ernst, Director
Registration Service

ag

cc: East Central Region
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M BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA
Al BLACKHAWK AREA COUNCIL
\v/

October 2, 1989

Mr. Paul Zrnst, Director
Registration Service
Boy Scouts of America
1325 Walnut Hill Lane
P.0O. Box 15207%

Irving, Texas 75815-2979

PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL SUBJECT: Gary L. Shadden

Dear Paul,
The trial of Gary L. Shadden, home invasion and rape, was held in May 1989.

He plead guilty and was sentenced to six (6) years. There was no publicity on
this case. I contacted the State's Attorney's office in McfHlenry County and
they informed me of the sentence.

Sincerely,

Robert A. Faris
Program Director

N,
Unitag Way

ThaNks £0 Yots 1& works
ror a8 of ux.
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September 27, 1983
A. GRAYE

Hr. Robert A. Faris
Program Dirsctor
Blackhawk Area Council, Ho. /60

PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL SUBJECT: Gary L. Shadden

Dear Bob:

The last time we heard from you related to fhis matter was an March 9 when you

indicated that the case had been contiaued until April 20.

We still have heard nothing about the ocutcome of the situation and really
would like a newspaper clipping or court record which would indicate the
outcome af the legal action. This would then complete our file and make
certain that we could refuse registration anywhere it might be attempted.

Thanks fcr your help in takiag care of this matter.

Sincerely,

Paugl Ernst, Oirectck
Registration Service

aq

cc: East Central Region
George W. Stone, Council No. 660
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May 22, 1989
Mr. Robert A. Faris
Program Oirector
Blackhawk Area Council, No. 660
PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL SUBJECT: 6GARY L. SHADDEN

Qear Bob:

On March 9, you wrote to us indicating that the trial had been continued until
April 20. We are just following up to see if anything has yet eccurred, or
whether there has been another postponement.

Thanks for your help in keeping us informed related to this matter.

Sincerely,
1\
ot 1 i
REP a3
Paul Ernst, Director \{22\.-'
Registration Service
WA .g&ﬁj
je <R

cc: East Central Region

&
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BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

2LACKHAWK AREA COUNCIL
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March 9, 1989

Mr. Paul Ernst, Director
Registration Service
Boy Scouts of America
1325 Walnut Hill Lane
PO Box 132079

Irving, TX 75015

PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL

Subject: Gary L. Shadden

Dear Paul,

I contacted the State's Attormey's office today and
the trial of Gary L. Shadden has been continued until
April 20, 1989.

There has been no publicity at all on this case. I will
notify vou when we hear something on the trail.
Sincerely,
7
17
=
Rbbert i. Faris
Program Director

RAF/cb

=,

United Way

Thankts o Yol 5K Wi,
Nor a8 of s,
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MAR 9 11939

A. GRAVES
ilarca 1, 1289
dr. George Y. Stone
Scout Bxecutive
3lzcehawk Area Council, lo. 360
PERCCHAL AID CUNPIDEMNTIAL SUBJECT: GARY L. SGATDEX

Dear Georgzge:

You previously senc us some very complate Izformation coaceruning the ahove
zared ladividual. I belleve we now have evervthing axcent the outcome of the

lezal action.

One »f your communi{cations indicated that a =zrial was set for mid-December.
we wondered 1f this has now been completed and 1 a comviction has been
securad. We would llke the outcome and any seatencing which mav have been
imposed.

Thaoks for your help in coapleting this fila.

Slaceraly,

Paul Ermsr, Director
2eglstration Service

Je
cc: East Central 2egion
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Novembar 14, 19488

4r., George W. Stone
Scout Zzecucive
Blackiaawk Arsa Council, Ho. 694

PERSUNAL AND COUHEFIDENTIAL SUBJECT: Gary Shadden
Jear Georgze:

Thisz 13 a Zoilow up to our pravious cowmunication concerning the above named
individual. Sometimes these situations drag out for a long time and we just
wanlL to et Cie sctacus of tiils case. You had indicared that ne was indicted
£or tome invasion and rape.

Please sand us any zewspaper clippings, court racords, or other matarial you
can secure, so we can continue to boild our files and, eventually, have enocugh
for refusing registracion anywiere in the countTy.

Toanks Zor your help.

Sipcerely,
WE
<0
80 3
Paul Zrmst, Director ?E N \9%
Registration Service N N
WO SF

e @t\

cc: EZast Central Region

P A Ry

NS .~

. S S o F et
e
LmE x5,

~Tae

CONF027929



S W e et = o e tee s g e

. v - - 7 Ty e
. N R AR NS ST
11een $5WYX] Me Ormunng Bowrg, Oanan. T evas /1200047 © Wheaier Groua inc., 2983

CONF027930



-

@ seNDER: Complate :2:. 1 -aa, 2 s}a: nma_:a:- 82.3. sre m.:_w& a:a aoau_!. Tterns u asa a

; el REASY
Put your nddreki In thé' ._nchrzfo. whace o thé beviieedls, Follui 18 d8 this Wil prevent this
card from balng retirned to you. The return recaipt fés 1

Provide you thd name of the person
dellverad to and the date of dellvery. For additional ﬁm& # {ollowing 32 col oro ave -mr. mc:.::
postmaster for fees and chock box ..L for am&:o:& "

{Ebls) roquested, ¥ .
1. [ Show to whom %:53& %S. and SE_.*&& 3 nga-r, Y w: B o.iozo_ Uo._SQ.

3. >:_n_¢ Addressed 3. ; >«:o_o Numbar. gh

€-Ol06 600,

Alwsys obtalr .8:2::. of &93,8 or
agent ant! DATE DELIVERED. v -

8 Addraissd’s Addreds Q)S% s\
a}d:a:& and feé pald) ..

A*»

48

o Stofatyre ~ . Lo R
q.cu_ﬁﬁwﬂm\—w@&v , g . EREEE :

PS Form u:\m. Feb. 1986 DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT

CONF027931



CONFIDENTIAL RECORD SHEET
. REGISTRATION SERVICE
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

DATE: A/:{;ﬁafz /T 1 PEF

FULL NAME  (Sac¥ L. Sicvcoews 5.5, No.
(No inictials if you can possibly get full name)

o

it (Wysrse Lacs s Te. ZIP CODE &Cor/%
DATE OF BIRTH (This is important and should be exact)
APPROXIMATE AGE ‘/JO (To be used ONLY when date of birth is not known)
RELIGION NATIONALITY (Citizen of) [.S.

OCCUPATION ot gh0E o epmiid

EDUCATION

WEIGHT /75" HEIGHT S -7 " racz (ave .

COLOR OF HAIR Savoy COLOR OF EYES

ANY DISTINGUISHING PHYSICAL CHARACTERSTICS

HOBBIZS QR SPECIAL INTEZRESTS

MARRIED / XX/ SINGLE /~ 7/ NAME OF SPOUSE -

Name, number, ages, ii possible)

SCOUTING CONNEZCTIONS:

UNIT # CITY STATE POSITION DATE REGISTERED DATZ RESIGNED
Soss5§ (Zysrac Lawe Z<. SA %c? TGP

Chartered Orgamization S 2T, rED /'/5/‘//00/57‘&//&(&‘/ '&)/57‘//( ////Cf

7

SPECIAL RECOGNITION /(/ous

INCIDENT: TY2E 2 DATE OF INCIDENT RESOLUTION 3
Tyve Resolution
1=Scout Related 1. Internal (ounly Scouts Xnow)
2=Non-scout related 2. Criminal action
3=homosexual (mot specifically with youth) 3. Court actiom
4. Probationary status
3. Reported to state agency

Check off lisz of attached documentation

1. Description of incident OR7E o~ 7l =7% /5%”'/"

§ Z:ﬁ:mi:;oiizcamen' fHomdE JVpSI0N £ KARE

4. Legal proceedings Svspensson Lerree - Hug /0, 19 5F

5. Offender's statement i Sisdea Foe Aus/Z, JGPF - SEE ArrherED .
6. O0fficial noctificacion of termination

7. Found quilty/iaonocent by court )

Council W 4éo Signed W <z

/1/' SCOUT EXECUTIVE
3828r—eko-11/3/88
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QFFICTAL BUSINESS

’ SENDER INSTRUCTICNS I
Print vaur name, address, and ZIP Code .
in the space below.

o Camplete items 1, 2, 3, and 4 on
the raverse,

® Attach to front of articie if space
permits, otherwise affix to back of

UNITED STATES PQSTAL SERVICE “ ” ]
Py
o

articia,
® Endorse articis “Heturn Recsipt : Psmrgséon mznwna
Requestsd” adjacant ta number. : o
RETURN Print Sender's name, addrass, and ZIP Cade in the spacs below,
TO

sek Lo 4] -~ T
T AT OV FUTAST S

CEIF

RN RE
7S Form 387‘!,Feb. 1986 A ' _ DOMESTIC RET}J
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Aangust 19, 1388

Mr. George W. Stone
Scout Ixecutive
3lackhawk Area Council, MNo. 560

PERSOMAL AND COMFIDENTIAL SUBJECY: Gary L. Shadden

Dear George:

We appreciate the Confidential Record Sheet and the letter of suspension which
wera racently sent. These ars most helpful to us, as we start a file which
will lead to rafusal or future registration attempts by idr. Shadden.

We would like a document with ¥r. Shadden's sigpaturs, as this aids in the
identification process. Any application, advancemeat report, or aother
matarial would be most helpful.

We would also like to nave the ocutcome of the legal action including any
newspaper clippings, court records, or other material which would give us more

information concerning %his legal action. The final ocutcome wounld then
complete our Zile.

Thanks for your help in protecting the youth of America.

Sincerely,

Paul Zrnst, Director
Registration Serxvicsa

g

¢cc: Xagst Cantral Region
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BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

8LACKHAWK AREA COUNCIL
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Augwst 10, 198§

Crystal Lare, IL 60074

Dear M. Shadden,

Agter cangiul rev.iaw, we have decdded that your registration with the
Boy Scouls of Amerdea should be swspended. We are therefjore compelled
to wequest that you sever any relations that you may have with the

Boy Scouils of Ametica. A wegund 0§ yowr reglstration fee Ls enclosed.

Vow Sshoull undevstand that 8SA membetshin tegistiation Ly a privilege and
s ot automatically granted to everyone who applies. We reserve Lhe
Tt To suspend ceglstration whenever thewe (s a concern that an Ladd-
vidual may not meet the high siandards of membership which the BSA seehs
to provdde §or Ametican youwli.

I§ you wish to have &nls deedsdon aevdlewed by a councdl reviety committee,
lease waiie to me within 60 days of the date of this letter, explaining
yowr versdion 04 Lne jacts supporting wouwr claim that your regisiration

as a BSA member should be reisiated. The procedures jor a revdiew gf Thds
decesdon ave attached.

Sincernely,
Ny
R. Rau Wocd {uh
Counc.cl President {\ L
t,/ ;

/C.eb A
AV

N <g’ Vand 7

Unitad Way

THhanks £ Yol 15 worKs,
7or 3 of UK,
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